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SERVICE CONNECTIONS ON DEMAND

DN20 METERED & UNMETERED

MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY FOR MULTIPLE WATER CONNECTIONS

band or tapped gibault. Tee to be placed horizontally to maintain standard cover.

NOTES:

3.

2.

1.

DN63 MDPE

DN25 MDPE for DN20 

PE Manifold size varied to 

Road Boundary (point of supply)
ingress of contaminants

Male Adaptor, sealed to prevent

dual check valve, for all

Manifold assembly with

Approved tapping band

band onto Watermain

Tapped gibault or Tapping

DN50 Resilient Seat Gate Valve

valve box and surround
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